FILE #
20140288
20140278
20140274
20140340
20140300
20140308

Parcel #
185-002502
185-002383
185-002227
185-000081
20 Parcels
185-002761
185-002876

ADDRESS

5715 Cruiser Ave
4845 Founders Dr
4495 Landmark Rd
0 Front St

0 Tallman St

5616 Groveport Rd

0 Crow Ave

W/O DATE ESTIMATE$ APRD MOW DATE MOWED

5/14/2014
5/13/2014
5/20/2014
5/14/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/29/2014

$55.00
$80.00
$140.00
$100.00
$600.00
$220.00
$275.00

2013 Maintenance

2014 Mowing Spread Sheets - J & J Property Maintenance

5/19/2014
5/19/2014
5/22/2014
5/24/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
6/3/2014

5/20/14
5/20/14
5/22/14
5/24/14
5/30/14
5/30/14
6/5/14

$ APRD
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/27/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/6/2014

PD CONTRACTO
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014

6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/10/2014

ADMIN FEES
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

BILLING NOTICE

5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/10/2014

PAID DATE DATE TO FINANCE FOR TAXING

6/4/14 - cert mail returned unclaimed

6/4/14 - cert mail returned unclaimed



2013 Maintenance



