

2014 Mowing Spread Sheets - J & J Property Maintenance

FILE #	Parcel #	ADDRESS	W/O DATE	ESTIMATE \$	APRD MOW	DATE MOWED	\$ APRD	PD CONTRACTO	ADMIN FEES	BILLING NOTICE	PAID DATE	DATE TO FINANCE FOR TAXING
20140288	185-002502	5715 Cruiser Ave	5/14/2014	\$55.00	5/19/2014	5/20/14	5/21/2014	5/27/2014	N/A	5/27/2014		6/4/14 - cert mail returned unclaimed
20140278	185-002383	4845 Founders Dr	5/13/2014	\$80.00	5/19/2014	5/20/14	5/21/2014	5/27/2014	N/A	5/27/2014		6/4/14 - cert mail returned unclaimed
20140274	185-002227	4495 Landmark Rd	5/20/2014	\$140.00	5/22/2014	5/22/14	5/27/2014	5/27/2014	N/A	5/27/2014		
20140340	185-000081	0 Front St	5/14/2014	\$100.00	5/24/2014	5/24/14	6/3/2014	6/4/2014	N/A	6/4/2014		
20140300	20 Parcels	0 Tallman St	5/23/2014	\$600.00	5/27/2014	5/30/14	6/3/2014	6/4/2014	N/A	6/4/2014		
20140308	185-002761	5616 Groveport Rd	5/23/2014	\$220.00	5/27/2014	5/30/14	6/3/2014	6/4/2014	N/A	6/4/2014		
	185-002876	0 Crow Ave	5/29/2014	\$275.00	6/3/2014	6/5/14	6/6/2014	6/10/2014	N/A	6/10/2014		

